The engagement of Sri Prabir Kurnar Baneilee  since the very beginning (16.7.1993) 

was : on implies contract basis because fourt workers including Sri Prabir was onimplied 

contract basis because four workers including Sri Prabir Kumar Banerjee had beenreceiving a. 

consolidated amount of Rs.6600/- (Rupees six thousand six hundred) only w.e.f. 01-01-96 

I considering rise in price of essential commodities. In fact the amount of wages paid toSri. Prabir 

Kuniar B :inerjee was not at all on departmental rate. 

Sri Prabir Kurnar Banerjee has drawn a comparision of his wage with those of S/Sri